To: 18506776383 ae McGraw e:2 of 3 Divisio of Corporations orida Départment of State **Division of Corporations** Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003034353)))



H210003034353ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

То:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383				
From:	Account Name : C T CCRPORATIC Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845			2821	
**Enter t ann	the email address for this busines wal report mailings. Enter only o	ss entity to be used ne email address ple	for future-	1 AUG	
	an and an and a second s		107	-	
Ema	il Address:			12	ŗ
Ema				12 PH	
	LLC REGISTERED AGI		دی د 	PH 4: 4	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	LLC REGISTERED AGI		دی د 	PH	
	LLC REGISTERED AGI	ICIAN GROUP 2, L	دی د 	PH 4: 4	() L E B
	LLC REGISTERED AGI ALTAMONTE SPRINGS PHYS Certificate of Status	ICIAN GROUP 2, L	دی د 	PH 4: 4	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2021-08-11 15:20:49 CST

19542080845

DocuSign Envelope ID: 23625866-DECB-4E74-951C-F2B7C639DF2C

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

. Na	me of the limited liability company:	Altamonte Springs	Physicia	i Group 2, LLC	
. (a)	659 DOUGLAS AVENUE		(b)	659 Douglas /	Avemie
(11)	Principal office address of limited la (<u>Note: MUST BE STREET</u> /		_ (*,	Mail	ing address of firnited liability company- tote: MAY RE POST OFFICE BOX
	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714		_	Altamonte Spr	ings. FL 32714
	2/18/2016		 	_16000034526	
	Date of filing/registration in	n Florida	- <u>-</u> -	Do	cument number
. (a)	SORTINO, MICHAEL J				
	Registered Agent and Registered Office sho 7875 SW 104TH STREET SUITE 103		he Florida	Dept, of State:	
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE 1	<u>LORIDA STREET A</u>	<u>DDRESS)</u>		2821 AL
	MIAMI	, FL_	33156		FILEB JG 12 P
(b)	C T Corporation System				EB EB
(0)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and	/or NEW Registered (Office ndd	<u>ress</u> :	FILED
					**
	NEW Registered Office Address:				
	NEW Registered Office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road				17

Leslie Prizant	Leslie Prizant
Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. C T Corporation System

Bv: Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 **FILING FEE: \$25.00**

Sandra Zwijack, Asst. Secretary